
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

250 Motocross

PALA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  241.0201

891 J. Bogle  441.0732

25 R. Sipes  341.1063

23 M. Davalos  241.2454

57 B. Baggett  641.3255

36 C. Seely  441.4736

19 E. Tomac  241.4827

156 J. Anderson  441.5498

125 M. Musquin  541.6269

35 K. Cunningham  641.72410

387 G. Swanepoel  341.78111

28 T. Rattray  641.80112

20 B. Tickle  341.96113

66 J. DeCotis  342.10814

37 D. Durham  242.17415

245 L. Vincent  342.20116

233 C. Plouffe  442.29417

72 N. Paluzzi  342.37518

533 G. Audette  542.48119

628 J. Rossi  342.54320

46 A. Martin  642.54821

139 M. Stewart  442.57522

94 R. Renner  342.58523

71 R. Morais  642.59724

140 J. Moore  542.71425

210 K. Peters  542.90626

49 B. Evans  643.07927

60 K. Rusk  443.48528

707 A. Millican  543.95029

70 T. Tapia  644.09730

157 S. Hackley Jr.  244.45631

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  51:07.5711

125 M. Musquin  41:07.6862

19 E. Tomac  31:07.9193

28 T. Rattray  61:08.1974

25 R. Sipes  51:08.4465

15 D. Wilson  51:08.4626

35 K. Cunningham  41:08.4897

891 J. Bogle  51:08.7218

387 G. Swanepoel  61:08.9249

23 M. Davalos  51:08.96210

139 M. Stewart  41:09.14011

20 B. Tickle  31:09.16612

37 D. Durham  41:09.35613

156 J. Anderson  61:09.40914

66 J. DeCotis  31:09.75315

245 L. Vincent  51:09.78116

71 R. Morais  61:09.90917

72 N. Paluzzi  21:09.98318

36 C. Seely  41:09.99519

46 A. Martin  61:10.34120

533 G. Audette  51:10.83021

49 B. Evans  51:10.88822

210 K. Peters  41:10.91223

60 K. Rusk  21:10.92824

233 C. Plouffe  31:11.48825

70 T. Tapia  41:11.65726

628 J. Rossi  21:11.86127

140 J. Moore  51:12.07728

707 A. Millican  21:12.12429

157 S. Hackley Jr.  41:12.19030

94 R. Renner  31:12.56731

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  423.1341

15 D. Wilson  223.3392

35 K. Cunningham  223.5143

28 T. Rattray  223.7604

20 B. Tickle  323.7675

125 M. Musquin  223.7856

156 J. Anderson  223.9517

891 J. Bogle  524.0468

23 M. Davalos  224.0699

46 A. Martin  224.07210

72 N. Paluzzi  324.11611

387 G. Swanepoel  324.12512

210 K. Peters  324.17513

139 M. Stewart  424.18914

25 R. Sipes  524.19515

57 B. Baggett  224.21116

37 D. Durham  424.31617

233 C. Plouffe  224.42918

36 C. Seely  324.43819

245 L. Vincent  324.62020

70 T. Tapia  324.84121

66 J. DeCotis  424.84522

49 B. Evans  324.84723

533 G. Audette  524.90224

628 J. Rossi  324.90725

60 K. Rusk  525.00326

71 R. Morais  625.04727

140 J. Moore  525.12328

707 A. Millican  325.20229

94 R. Renner  225.34530

157 S. Hackley Jr.  425.66331
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